Static 19 pages (additional
pages charges extra)

1000*19 / page static
2000*4 / page dynamic

Rs.27,000.00

2 Domain name + Hosting (For 1
year)(additional pages charges
extra)

000 Rs. 000

Discount Rs. 5000.00

Total l (Inclusive of All taxes) Rs twenty two Thousand only. Rs. 22000.00

NOTE: 50% adv on template approval & 50% within 8 days of
completion of project

Details of Account::
Ac/ Name : Mahboob Ahmed Chishti /

AC/ No : 623901539083 /

IFSC CODE:: ICIC0006239/

Branch : Chembur /

QR SCAN to GOOGLE PAY

Regards

For Anas Infotech